Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

F*** Van

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

Beef & Ale Pie
James Squire Ginger Beer Schooner
Kids Battered Fish
Kids Drink Included
Cranberry Juice
Kids Drink Included
Cranberry Juice
Kids Mini Margarita Pizza
Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV

Pasta Mushroom

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 27th Jul 2025, 11:48 AM

Have questions about your order?
Call Victoria Hotel on +61393620843

Or you can reach out by email

Victoria Hotel

27th Jul 2025, 11:48 AM
102

81 607 832 299
$114.67

$30.00
$12.80
$15.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.50
$12.50
$27.00

$1.37
$104.25
$10.42

$114.67


https://www.meandu.app/vic
tel:+61393620843
mailto:admin.victoriahotel@ausvenueco.com.au

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com
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